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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Mixed buffet loaves 
A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E3 

✓    ✓  ✓ ✓     ✓  

Rolls/Baguette A1/A3 ✓       ✓       
Multigrain rolls A1/A2/A3/A4 ✓      ✓      ✓  
Pretzel A1 ✓              
Croissant A1 ✓  ✓     ✓       
Honey / Jam               
Nut-Nougat-Cream E2     ✓  ✓ ✓       
Butter         ✓       
Becel (margarine)               
Soy yoghurt       ✓        
Soy dessert       ✓        
Lemon cake A1/E1 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Marble cake A1/E7 ✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Gluten free bread            ✓   
Milk        ✓       
Milk lacto free               
Scrambled eggs   ✓     ✓       
omelette   ✓            
Bacon               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Roasted onions A1 ✓              
Chives               
Cucumber/tomatoes               
Fruit salad               
Fruit plate               
Natural yoghurt        ✓       
Fruit yoghurt        ✓       
Bircher muesli A1/A3/A4/E1/E2 ✓    ✓   ✓       
Vitalis chocolate muesli A1/A3/A4/E1 ✓    ✓  ✓ ✓       
Vitalis crunchy muesli A1/A4 ✓              
Vitalis fruit muesli A1A2/A3/A4/E1 ✓    ✓          
Cornflakes A3 ✓              
Chocolate pops A1 ✓      ✓ ✓       
Sunflower seeds               
Oat flakes A4 ✓              
Flax seeds                
Mozzarella        ✓       
Cheese plate (sliced cheese        ✓       
Cheese plate (cheese pieces) E3   ✓  ✓   ✓       
Sausage plate (cold meat) E7     ✓     ✓ ✓    
Ham plate               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Cream cheese with herbs        ✓       
Cream cheese with tomatoes        ✓       
Grilled Sausages          ✓ ✓    
Cream cheese with curry               
Kellogg’s Smacks A1 ✓              
Smoked salmon    ✓           
Horseradish cream        ✓      ✓ 
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Swabian sausage salad           ✓   ✓ 
Swiss sausage salad        ✓   ✓   ✓ 
Pork escalope, French fries A1 ✓  ✓            
Salad, roasted chicken breast               
Salad, spring rolls, Asia dip A1 ✓      ✓        
Kids escalope (pork), French fries A1 ✓  ✓            
Spaghetti, tomato sauce A1 ✓              
„Ice cream princess“        ✓       
“Ice cream pirate”       ✓ ✓       
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate       ✓ ✓       
Yoghurt plate A1 ✓       ✓       
Sorbet variation A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate A1 ✓      ✓ ✓       
Spotted cow – milk drink E2     ✓  ✓ ✓       
Strawberry dream – milk drink        ✓       
Iced Latte Macchiato         ✓       
Hot chocolate drink       ✓ ✓       
               
               
               
               
               
 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Afternoon Snack menu 
 

01/03/2026 
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Gzb. Helles (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Radler (shandy) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade 
A1/A3 

✓              

Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Glutenfreies Brot              
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Clear Beef soup with insert A1 
✓  ✓     ✓       

Pumpkin-coconut soup               
Smoked ham platter               
Antipasto        ✓       
Cream cheese        ✓       
Vegan spread               
Choice of bread A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E2/E3 

✓  ✓  ✓   ✓     ✓  
Raw food salads               
Cabbage salad              ✓ 
Potato salad           ✓   ✓ 
Spicy beef salad              ✓ 
Exotic curry rice salad with fruits               
Balsamic dressing               
Joghurt dressing   ✓     ✓   ✓    
Asian shrimp stir fry                
Roast pork in a herb crust          ✓     
Cheese noodles with roasted onions A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Gyros          ✓     
Veal shank ragout A1 

✓       ✓  ✓     
Dorade filet in herb butter    ✓    ✓       
Beef stew A1 

✓              
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
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Vegetable with sauce hollandaise   ✓     ✓  ✓     
Gnocchi pesto verde A1/e5 

✓    ✓          
Herb rice               
No chicken curry vegan A1 

✓      ✓        
Chilli sin carne       ✓   ✓     
Falafel balls A1 

✓              
Soy schnitzel with herb dip       ✓ ✓       
Swabian lasagna A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Pasta napoli A1 

✓              
Poultry meatballs with vegetables A1 

✓  ✓     ✓  ✓ ✓    
Pancakes with applesauce A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Nougat quark dumplings A1/E2 

✓  ✓  ✓   ✓       
Apple strudel with vanilla sauce A1 

✓       ✓       
Tiramisu A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Mousse variations ✓  ✓    ✓ ✓       
Dschungel glibber               
Apple rings A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Göttinger riegel vegan               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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„Ice cream princess“A1 ✓  ✓     ✓       
“Ice cream pirate” A1/ E2 ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ ✓       
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate       ✓ ✓       
Yoghurt plate A1 ✓       ✓       
Sorbet variation A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate A1 ✓      ✓ ✓       
Spotted cow – milk drink E2     ✓  ✓ ✓       
Strawberry dream – milk drink        ✓       
Iced Latte Macchiato         ✓       
Hot chocolate drink       ✓ ✓       
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Radler (shandy) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade 
A1/A3 

✓              

Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
               
               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

  

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 
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Butter        ✓       
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Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

 
 

 

Frühstück 
27/03/15 G

lu
te

n
 (

Z
ö
li
a
k
ie

) 

K
re

b
st

ie
re

 

E
ie

r 

F
is

c
h
 

N
ü
ss

e
/E

rd
n
ü
ss

e
 

S
o
ja

 

M
il
c
h
 (

L
a
c
to

se
) 

G
lu

ta
m

a
t 

S
e
ll
e
ri

e
 

S
e
n
f 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

 
 

 

Frühstück 
27/03/15 G

lu
te

n
 (

Z
ö
li
a
k
ie

) 

K
re

b
st

ie
re

 

E
ie

r 

F
is

c
h
 

N
ü
ss

e
/E

rd
n
ü
ss

e
 

S
o
ja

 

M
il
c
h
 (

L
a
c
to

se
) 

G
lu

ta
m

a
t 

S
e
ll
e
ri

e
 

S
e
n
f 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

 
 

 

Frühstück 
27/03/15 G

lu
te

n
 (

Z
ö
li
a
k
ie

) 

K
re

b
st

ie
re

 

E
ie

r 

F
is

c
h
 

N
ü
ss

e
/E

rd
n
ü
ss

e
 

S
o
ja

 

M
il
c
h
 (

L
a
c
to

se
) 

G
lu

ta
m

a
t 

S
e
ll
e
ri

e
 

S
e
n
f 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

 
 

 

Frühstück 
27/03/15 G

lu
te

n
 (

Z
ö
li
a
k
ie

) 

K
re

b
st

ie
re

 

E
ie

r 

F
is

c
h
 

N
ü
ss

e
/E

rd
n
ü
ss

e
 

S
o
ja

 

M
il
c
h
 (

L
a
c
to

se
) 

G
lu

ta
m

a
t 

S
e
ll
e
ri

e
 

S
e
n
f 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Clear vegetable soup with insert   ✓     ✓  ✓     
Tomato rosemary soup 

✓              
Smoked salmon with cream 
horseradish 

       ✓      ✓ 

Samosas with asia dip 
✓              

Mini quiche loraine 
✓  ✓            

Mixed pickles               
Vegan spread               
Choice of bread A1/A2/A3/A4/A5/E2 

✓    ✓          
Raw food salads               
Cabage salad              ✓ 
Potato salad           ✓   ✓ 
Sausage salad          ✓ ✓   ✓ 
Tomato mozzarella              ✓ 
Noodles salad with vegetable vegan 

✓             ✓ 
Balsamic dressing               
Yoghurt dressing   ✓     ✓   ✓    
Swabian cabbage noodles 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Stuffed veal roulade 

✓  ✓        ✓ ✓  ✓ 
Hoki filet in white wine sauce 

✓       ✓      ✓ 
Roasted beef in Bordeaux sauce 

✓             ✓ 
Shredded veal in creamy sauce        ✓  ✓     
Pork steak wits sauted onions               
Cordon bleu 

✓  ✓            
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Lactosefreie Milch              
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Allmond balls A1/E1 
✓  ✓  ✓          

Roasted Potatoes               
No chicken teryaki A1 

✓      ✓   ✓     
Mushrooms in creamy sauce vegan               
Cauliflower,fried,with mustard aioli A1 

✓  ✓        ✓    
Pasta with vegetable bolognese A1 

✓         ✓     
Roasted potatoes               
Noodles with creamy sauce A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Mini sausages with mashed potatoes        ✓  ✓ ✓    
Chicken nuggets A1 

✓  ✓            
Lego fries   ✓            
Pasta with tomatoe sauce A1 

✓              
Pancakes with vanilla sauce A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Choko brownies A1/E5 

✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ ✓       
Kaiserschmarrn  mit vanilla sauce A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Quark strudel with wood berries A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Mousse variations   ✓    ✓ ✓       
Dschungel glibber               
Fruit cake slices A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Stuffed pancakes A1 

✓  ✓     ✓       
Göttinger riegel vegan               
               
               
               

 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 

 
A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 

 

The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 

Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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„Ice cream princess “A1 ✓  ✓     ✓       
“Ice cream pirate” A1/E2 ✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ ✓       
“Cheeky fruit” ice cream plate       ✓ ✓       
Yoghurt plate A1 ✓       ✓       
Sorbet variation A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced coffee A1 ✓       ✓       
Prem. LEGOLAND® iced chocolate A1 ✓      ✓ ✓       
Spotted cow – milk drink E2     ✓  ✓ ✓       
Strawberry dream – milk drink        ✓       
Iced Latte Macchiato         ✓       
Hot chocolate drink       ✓ ✓       
Gzb. Helles (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Radler (shandy) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Fest Maerzen (craft beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Weizen (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. alcohol free wheat beer A1/A3 ✓              
Gzb. .alc.free wheat b./lemonade 
A1/A3 

✓              

Gzb. Hopfen Gold (lager beer) A3 ✓              
Gzb. Pfiff (wheat beer) A1/A3 ✓              
               
               
               
               
 

ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 

✓ Included as an ingredient or as a component 
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
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Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 

A Gluten containing cereal A1 = Wheat A3 = Barley A5 = Spelt 

included: A2 = Rye A4 = Oats A6 = Kamut 

E Nuts E1 = Almonds E4 = Cashew nuts E7 = Pistachios 

included E2 = Hazelnuts E5 = Pecan nuts E8 = Macadamia nuts 

 E3 = Walnuts E6 = Brazil nuts E9 = Queensland nuts 
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The allergy information given relates to the 14 main allergens that must 

be labeled. Unfortunately, we cannot 100% rule out cross-contamination 

from a wide variety of ingredients in the kitchen areas. 
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Dear guests, this document is for your information before visiting the park/resort. 

Due to possible short-term changes of products or recipe changes from our suppliers, 

it is absolutely necessary to ask for the latest allergy information in each restaurant. 

Please ask our service and kitchen staff for information. 
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Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
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Buffetbrote (gemischt) ✓             
Baguette ✓             
Vollkornbaguette ✓             
Brötchen ✓             
Mehrkornbrötchen ✓             
Mini-Brötchen (gemischt) ✓             
Brezel ✓             
Croissant ✓  ✓    ✓       
Rosinenbrötchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmelade              
Honig              
Nuss-Nougat-Creme     ✓ ✓ ✓       
Butter        ✓       
Becel              
Sojajoghurt      ✓        
Sojadessert      ✓        
Zitronenkuchen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Marmorkochen ✓  ✓    ✓       
Glutenfreies Brot              
Milch       ✓       
Lactosefreie Milch              
 


